suco -
0512-62895546
www.bethma.cn

info@bethma.com

M.4

hex27

0170/0171

fRiR/ BEEXENFFX, REBERIE42V

o EHWM(AEAME)
o WIRBAL MBI AR E DAk
o REMHEAIX100/300/600 bar?
o FHIFEL WA

BB | EIRBRE | g rnminmer | sMBY TS
#1/bar | bar
0170 w4 R HIFRRENE HFF %
AMPZE 63x0,8
A G1/4 0170 - 457 03 - X - 003
M10x1 4R 0170 - 457 01 - X - 001
M12x1.5 Bl 0170 - 457 02 - X - 002
100" 03-15 +02 NPT1/8 0170 - 457 04 - X - 318
2 NPT1/4 0170 - 457 09 - X - 314
Z T 7/16-20 UNF 0170 - 457 20 - X - 301
£ 9/16-18 UNF 0170 - 457 21 - X - 302
! % G1/4 0170 - 458 03 - X - 042
1 M10x1 $#H2 0170 - 458 01 - X - 040
P — M12x1.5El+E 0170 - 458 02 - X - 041
02 1-10 +05 NPT1/8 0170 - 458 04 - X - 343
NPT1/4 0170 - 458 09 - X - 340
7/16-20 UNF 0170 - 458 20 - X - 341
9/16-18 UNF 0170 - 458 21 - X - 342
G1/4 0170 - 459 03 - X - 009
M10x1$F 0170 - 459 01 - X - 007
M12x1.5[E4E 0170 - 459 02 - X - 008
300" 10-50 £30 NPT1/8 0170 - 459 04 - X - 320
2 Y] NPT1/4 0170 - 459 09 - X - 316
P 3,% W 7/16-20 UNF 0170 - 459 20 - X - 305
1 9/16-18 UNF 0170 - 459 21 - X - 306
G1/4 0170 - 461 03 - X - 012
M10x1 $#f2 0170 - 461 01 - X - 010
M12x1.5 Bl#E 0170 - 461 02 - X - 011
10-100 +3.0-5.0 NPT1/8 0170 - 461 04 - X - 321
NPT1/4 0170 - 461 09 - X - 317
7/16-20 UNF 0170 - 461 20 - X - 307
9/16-18 UNF 0170 - 461 21 - X - 308
0171 R HEEXEHF %
G1/4 0171 - 460 03 - X - 003
M10x1 $#H2 0171 - 460 01 - X - 001
M12x1.5[E4E 0171 - 460 02 - X - 002
600" 50 - 200 +50 NPT1/8 0171 - 460 04 - X - 304
NPT1/4 0171 - 460 09 - X - 303
7/16-20 UNF 0171 - 460 20 - X - 301
9/16-18 UNF 0171 - 460 21 - X - 302
BEER- R A S
NBR RIE/HHGH, Pol, =5, Avs. 1
EPDM | ®ZFEH, 85, 5, THF. 2
FKM R # (HFA, HFB, HFD) S3M%F, 3
HNBR? | & /#LiR M, FEEE Y 9
KT EHHRA0REEE & R A AES W3R, ¢
TS, o17x-xxxxx-x-xxx|
| oo |
RoHSll @“‘ VRASE M. HASENEREO-50%. MESEE AT LORE SHT.

compliant c us

2 HNBRFBIR T A #E0. 3-1. Sbar IEJISEEIER




